
NOME CPF

073.XXX.XXX-28

028.XXX.XXX-93

011XXX.XXX-84

081.XXX.XXX-60

094.XXX.XXX-70

042.XXX.XXX-40

339.XXX.XXX-05

069.XXX.XXX-26

030.XXX.XXX-78

277.XXX.XXX-80

020.XXX.XXX-20

074.XXX.XXX-93

808.XXX.XXX-87

051.XXX.XXX-69

350.XXX.XXX-64

076.XXX.XXX-17

103.XXX.XXX-63

051.XXX.XXX-69

090.XXX.XXX-45HELLEN VIDAL SANTOS

WAGNER JOSE DOS SANTOS

FABIANO MOTA DA SILVA

DENISE CAROLINE DE SOUZA

CAROLINA SANTOS BARROSO DE PINHO

TATIANE SILVA DE ABREU

Pedidos de isenção de taxa em função da renda DEFERIDOS em 

atendimento ao disposto no item 4.11.5 do Edital PROAD 39/2019

LUIZ PAULO VIEIRA DE ARAUJO JUNIOR

PATRICIA RODRIGUES FERREIRA

RORY CRISTIANE FORTES DE BRITO

TATIANE SILVA DE ABREU

TASSIA BATISTA PESSATO

SEMIRAMES DO NASCIMENTO SILVA

ADALBERTO MIGUEL DE ARAUJO JUNIOR

ALVARO ANTONIO FONSECA DE SOUZA

SAMILLE SANTOS ROCHA

VALDIGLEIS DA SILVA COSTA

ROBERTO BERNARDO DA SILVA

GILBERTO DE SOUZA

JEFERSON JUNIOR DA SILVA


